
 
 
 

  

All Sandwiches and Burgers 
Come with Fries, Onion 

Rings or Soup 

Beef Burger 11.95 

River Burger 15.95 
(Mushroom Cheese)   

Grilled Chicken 
Burger15.95 

Spicy Chicken 
Burger15.95 

Veggie Burger 14.95 

Chicken Quesadilla 
14.95 

Extra Patty 4.25 

Add Cheese or 
Bacon1.95 

Substitute Tossed or 
Caesar Salad 2.50 

Substitute Poutine 3.00 

 

Combo Platter 27.95 

Wings, Spring Rolls, Dry Ribs, 
Mushrooms, Potato Skins, Calamari, and 

Zucchini Sticks 

SouPS, SaladS & SideS 

Baked French Onion 5.95 

Soup Of The Day 4.50 

House Salad (GF) 4.75 

Caesar Salad 10.95 

½ Order 6.75 

Chicken Caesar Salad 14.95 
½ Order 10.95 

Seafood Caesar Salad 15.95 
½ Order11.95 

Taco Salad (GF) 15.95 

Chef’s Salad (GF) 15.95 

Fries Or Onion Rings 5.50 

½ Order 3.25 

Poutine 7.50 

½ Order 4.50 

Prawns (4) 6.95 
Side Of Mushrooms 2.95 

Gravy 1.95 

Condiments 1.00 

Sour Cream, Salsa, Sriracha, Mayo 

SandwiCheS & 
burgerS 

Grilled Cheese 8.95 

Add Bacon or Ham 2.95 

BLT 11.95 

Denver 11.95 

Beef Dip 13.95 

Add Mushrooms & Onions 2.50 
Clubhouse 15.95 

Monte Cristo 15.95 

Philly Cheese Steak 15.95 

Hot Roast Beef or Turkey 
Sandwich15.95 

Hot Hamburger 
Sandwich15.95 

Add Mushrooms & Onions 2.50 

Assorted Cold Sandwiches 
8.95 

PaSta 
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana with 

Spaghetti 18.95 

Steak and Spaghetti 18.95 

Spaghetti With Meat Sauce 13.95 

½ Order 9.95 

Lasagna With Meat Sauce 14.95 

½ Order 10.95 

 
Add Meatballs for 2.00 

 

The River 
Lounge 

aPPetizerS 

Wings (1 lb) 12.95 
Salt and Pepper (GF), Honey Garlic, Hot, Teriyaki, 

BBQ 

Roasted Red Pepper Wings 13.95 

Potato Skins (4) (GF) 11.95 

House Special Dry Ribs (GF)11.95 

Calamari 11.95 

Zucchini Sticks 11.95 

Mozza Sticks 11.95 

Chicken Fingers (4) 11.95 

Deep Fried Mushrooms 11.95 

Vegetable Spring Rolls 11.95 

½ Vegetable Spring Rolls 6.50 

Pork Spring Rolls 12.95 

½ Pork Spring Rolls 7.50 

Nacho’s (GF) 11.95 

Add Beef 3.95 

Garlic Prawns (6) (GF) 12.95 

Baked Garlic Prawns with Cheese 14.95 

Fan Tail Shrimp 12.95 

Chicken Fingers and Fries 13.95 
  

½ Chicken Fingers and Fries 8.95 



 entrée’S 
All Entrées are served with your choice of 
mashed potato, baked potato, rice, or fries 

 

 

6 oz Steak Sandwich (GF) 12.95 

8 oz Steak Sandwich (GF) 15.95 

8 oz New York Steak (GF) 18.95 

Grilled Chicken Dinner (GF) 16.95 

Chicken Cordon Bleu 19.95 

½ Order 14.95 

Veal Cutlet 15.95 

½ Order 12.95 

Homemade Fish & Chips 16.95 

½ Order 13.95 

Hamburger Steak 16.95  

Garlic Prawn Dinner 20.95 

½ Order 13.95 

Herb Crusted Salmon 17.95 

BBQ Pork Ribs 17.95 

 

 

ChineSe  
 

Wonton 7.95 

Wor Wonton: BBQ pork, Chicken, Prawns, 

Vegetables, Noodles:  
For 1 12.95 

For 2 19.95 

Fried Rice: Beef, Chicken, or BBQ Pork 11.95 

Chow Mein: Beef, Chicken, or BBQ Pork 14.95 

Chop Suey: Beef, Chicken, or BBQ Pork 14.95 

Shrimp Fried Rice, Chow Mein or Chop 
Suey 16.95 

Special Chow Mein or Chop Suey: Chicken, 

BBQ Pork, and Shrimp 16.95 

Beef & Broccoli 14.95 

Ginger Beef 13.95 

Lemon Chicken 13.95 

Sweet and Sour Pork 13.95 

Salty & Spicy Chicken 14.95 

Salty & Spicy Prawns 16.95
 

Side of Rice, Noodles or Rice Noodles 2.95 

 

alCoholiC beverageS 

Domestic Beer 6.25 

Import Beer 7.25 

14 oz Canadian or Coors Light Draught 
5.25 

Highballs (1 oz) 6.25 

Premium Highballs (1 oz) 7.25 

Cocktails (1 oz) 7.25 

Premium Cocktails (1oz) 8.25 

Don Julio Tequila (1oz) 10.25 

House Wine (8oz) 8.25 

Happy Hour 4-7 Monday to Friday  

Domestic Beers and Highballs 5.25 

beverageS 

Pop 3.00 

Coffee Or Tea 3.00 

Milk 3.00 

Juice 3.00 

Hot Chocolate 3.50 

Herbal Tea 3.50 

Non-Alcoholic Beer 4.00 

Virgin Caesar 4.25 

 

deSSertS 

Ask your server for daily desserts 3.95  


